1/2.9” HD-CMOS
IR Bullet Camera
Full HD@1080P (2.4MP)
3.6mm HD Lens (6mm, 8mm Op�onal)
36-IR LED’s / up to 20-30Mtr.
Main Feature:
VIN-AHD-20IBM36U
2.4MP AHD Outdoor Weatherproof Camera
HD 3D
DNR
1800 121 4322 www.vintroninforma�cs.com
*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice..
Image sensor
Resolution
Shutter type
Camera pixel
White balance
OSD function
Lens furnished
Lens type
Gain control
3D-DNR
IR Led / IR distance
Video output
Power source
Current drawn
Minimum illumination
Operating temperature
Feature Specification
1/2.9" HD-CMOS
PAL/NTSC: 1920x1080P
1/50(1/60)s~1/100,000s
2.4MP (1920x1080P)
Auto tracking white balance
Optional
3.6mm MP HD Lens
HD Lens / IR cut filter
Auto
Auto
36-IR LED’s / up to 20-30Mtr..
AHD-BNC
12VDC+10%
500mA (Max.)
0.1 Lux (Color/Day) 0Lux (B/W)
-10°C to +55°C
स�म, लघ एव ंमा�यम उधम ू ु
MICRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES